If there were a Conservative leadership election, which of these Conservative MPs would be your preferred choice to be the new leader of the

Conservative party?

Total sample size: 4,200

Nationally representative sample size: 2,147

% Ben Jeremy Michael Penny Prefer not to Rishi Sajid Some other Tom
GB Sample Spec Percentage Quota Comp C Don't know Hunt Liz Truss Gove Mordaunt say Sunak Javid candidate Tugendhat
TOTALS 34-2% 1138 -53% 76-4% 48-2% 45-2% 29-1% 250 -12% 132-6% 64-3% 307-14% 24-1%
Gender Quotas Raw counts Results
Male 491% 1,053 1053 100% 26 2% 470 45% 54 5% 28 3% 30 3% 20 2% 120 n% 80 8% 28 3% 182 17% 15 1%
Female 51.0% 1,094 1094 100% 8 1% 668 61% 22 2% 20 2% 15 1% 9 1% 130 12% 52 5% 36 3% 125 Nn% 9 1%
AgeRange Quotas Raw counts Results
18-24 1.4% 246 240 98% 3 1% 134 56% 4 2% 3 1% 6 3% 1 0% 33 14% Ll 5% 9 4% 34 14% 2 1%
25-34 16.6% 356 357 100% 5 1% 205 57% 15 4% 2 1% 6 2% 5 1% 38 1% 16 4% 15 4% 48 13% 2 1%
35-44 17.8% 381 382 100% 3 1% 222 58% 5 1% 1 0% 8 2% 5 1% 45 12% 23 6% 9 2% 56 15% 5 1%
45-54 17.8% 381 382 100% 4 1% 200 52% 13 3% 7 2% 5 1% 4 1% 49 13% 34 9% Ll 3% 50 13% 5 1%
55-64 15.2% 326 327 100% 7 2% 156 48% 5 2% 12 4% 3 1% 5 2% 45 14% 23 7% 8 2% 58 18% 5 2%
65+ 213% 457 459 100% 12 3% 221 48% 34 7% 23 5% 17 4% 9 2% 40 9% 25 5% 12 3% 61 13% 5 1%
SocialGrade Quotas Raw counts Results
AB 22.8% 489 489 100% 4 1% 255 52% 23 5% 3 1% 13 3% 6 1% 61 12% 24 5% 22 4% 72 15% 6 1%
Cl1 30.9% 664 664 100% 12 2% 368 55% 25 4% n 2% n 2% n 2% n n% 45 7% 17 3% 83 13% 10 2%
Cc2 21.2% 455 455 100% 9 2% 236 52% 16 4% 14 3% 10 2% 4 1% 54 12% 32 7% 12 3% 65 14% 3 1%
DE 251% 539 539 100% 9 2% 279 52% 12 2% 20 4% n 2% 8 1% 64 12% 31 6% 13 2% 87 16% 5 1%
VoteBrexit Quotas Raw counts Results
Leave 37.5% 804 804 100% 17 2% 402 50% 25 3% 30 4% 33 4% 14 2% 86 n% 58 7% 15 2% 120 15% 4 0%
Remain 34.7% 746 746 100% 13 2% 365 49% 44 6% 13 2% 5 1% 12 2% 76 10% 50 7% 34 5% n8 16% 16 2%
None 27.8% 597 597 100% 4 1% 371 62% 7 1% 5 1% 7 1% 3 1% 88 15% 24 4% 15 3% 69 12% 4 1%
Vote2019 Quotas Raw counts Results
Conservative-party 29.3% 630 631 100% 17 3% 302 48% 25 4% 31 5% 33 5% 10 2% 52 8% 67 n% 16 3% 75 12% 3 0%
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% Ben Jeremy Michael Penny Prefer not to Rishi Sajid Some other Tom
GB Sample Spec Percentage Quota Completes Complete Wallace Don't know Hunt Liz Truss Gove Mordaunt say Sunak Javid candidate Tugendhat
Labour-party 216% 464 464 100% 6 1% 239 52% 20 4% 5 1% 5 1% 6 1% 49 n% 19 4% 19 4% 87 19% 9 2%
Liberal-democrats 7.8% 168 167 99% 6 4% 57 34% 15 9% 1 1% 0 0% 4 2% 18 n% 20 12% 10 6% 30 18% 6 4%
Scottish-national- 2.6% 56 56 100% 0 0% 35 63% 3 5% 1 2% 1 2% 1 2% 7 13% 0 0% 0 0% 8 14% 0 0%
party
Other 5.9% 127 127 100% 1 1% 60 47% 4 3% 5 4% 3 2% 2 2% 13 10% 5 4% 3 2% 27 21% 4 3%
No-vote 32.7% 702 702 100% 4 1% 445 63% 9 1% 5 1% 3 0% 6 1% m 16% 21 3% 16 2% 80 % 2 0%
Region Quotas Raw counts Results
East of England 9.7% 209 209 100% 3 1% n7 56% 9 4% 8 4% 4 2% 4 2% 27 13% 1l 5% 4 2% 18 9% 4 2%
East Midlands 7.5% 162 162 100% 6 4% 78 48% 4 2% 3 2% 4 2% 3 2% 15 9% 15 9% 7 4% 27 17% 0 0%
Greater London 12.0% 257 257 100% 4 2% 124 48% n 4% 6 2% 7 3% 5 2% 25 10% 22 9% 13 5% 34 13% 6 2%
North East 4.2% 91 91 100% 1 1% 51 56% 3 3% 3 3% 2 2% 1 1% 1l 12% 7 8% 1 1% 10 Nn% 1 1%
North West 1.6% 249 249 100% 3 1% 135 54% 5 2% 2 1% 5 2% 3 1% 34 14% 14 6% 8 3% 37 15% 3 1%
Scotland 8.7% 187 187 100% 6 3% 91 49% 7 4% 5 3% 7 4% 5 3% 21 n% 9 5% 4 2% 31 17% 1 1%
South East 14.3% 308 308 100% 2 1% 179 58% 15 5% 8 3% 7 2% 6 2% 33 n% 14 5% 9 3% 32 10% 3 1%
South West 9.2% 197 197 100% 2 1% 103 52% 8 4% 1 1% 3 2% 1 1% 25 13% n 6% 5 3% 35 18% 3 2%
Wales 5.1% 108 108 100% 1 1% 56 52% 2 2% 1 1% 3 3% 0 0% 16 15% 6 6% 2 2% 19 18% 2 2%
West Midlands 9.1% 195 195 100% 3 2% 108 55% 6 3% 5 3% 1 1% 0 0% 24 12% 13 7% 5 3% 30 15% 0 0%
Yorkshire and The 8.6% 184 184 100% 3 2% 96 52% 6 3% 6 3% 2 1% 1 1% 19 10% 10 5% 6 3% 34 18% 1 1%
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